APPETIZERS

Rib Sampler $10
Your choice of sauce: honey garlic, BBQ, Greek, teriyaki, sweet chili

Stuffed Mushroom Caps $10
Filled with crab meat, shrimp, and cream cheese topped
with cheddar cheese

Bacon Wrapped Scallops $10
Calamari $10
Shrimp Scampi $10
SALADS

All salads served with garlic toast

Classic Caesar Salad $11
Half Order $9

Chef’s Salad $13

Fresh greens topped with chicken, ham, egg, cheese, and veggies

Greek Salad $12
Romaine lettuce, tomato wedges, cucumber chunks, onions, green
peppers, feta cheese, and black olives tossed in our own Greek dressing.
Half order $9. Add grilled chicken or shrimp for $4

Taco Salad $13
A crisp tortilla shell filled with shredded lettuce, diced tomatoes, green
peppers, onions, and topped with shredded cheese served with salsa,
sour cream, and your choice of chicken or spicy beef

Mandarin Orange & Ginger Chicken Salad $13
Saskatoon berries and mandarin oranges served on mixed greens
with an orange and ginger dressing

Seafood Louis $14
Mixed greens with lemon pepper dressing, topped with crab and shrimp

FOUR M
POINTS

BY SHERATON

DOC'S FAMOUS RIBS

Slow cooked baby back ribs, baked to perfection and coated in your
favorite sauce served with soup or salad, vegetables, and choice of baked
potato, mashed potatoes, or rice. Your choice of flavors: Honey garlic,
greek, teriyaki, BBQ, or sweet chili

Full Rack $26
Half Rack $16

SUNSET ENTREES

Your evening entrée comes with soup or salad, vegetables, and choice
of baked potato, mashed potatoes, or rice

Breaded Cutlets and Mushrooms $18
Lightly breaded cutlets with fresh sautéed mushrooms, draped in fine gravy

Orange Ginger Salmon Filet $19
A perfect filet baked to perfection

Chicken Cordon Bleu $20
Plump chicken breast stuffed with ham and Swiss cheese and topped
with hollandaise sauce

Chicken Supreme $20
Breast of chicken stuffed with spinach and finished with a red wine glaze

Pork Drummettes $20
Delicious, tender pork rib seasoned and topped with a red wine glaze

Chicken Neptune $23
Juicy chicken breast topped with crab meat, shrimp, and asparagus
spears draped in hollandaise sauce

10 oz Sirloin Steak $25
Juicy, tender, and served with mushrooms

Chicken & Rib Combo $27
A juicy chicken breast served with a half rack of your favorite ribs

Steak Neptune $28
A 10 oz sirloin topped with crab meat, shrimp, and asparagus spears
draped in hollandaise sauce

Steak & Rib Combo $29
10 oz sirloin served with a half rack of your favorite ribs

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. State law prohibits the consumption of alcohol by persons under the age of 21.



FAVORITES

Served with a choice of soup, salad, or fries. Beef burgers are topped with
lettuce, tomato, crispy onions, and chipotle sauce. Chicken burgers are
topped with lettuce, tomato, and chipotle sauce

Cheddar & Bacon $13
Mushroom Swiss $13
Black & Bleu $14
Classic Chicken $13
Chicken Bacon Swiss $14
Smoked Salmon $13

Thin slices of salmon on a panini bun with a dill cream cheese

Quesadilla $15
Filled with cheese, onions, tomatoes, green peppers, and your choice
of chicken or spicy beef

Fish & Chips $15
Homemade battered Basa served with tartar sauce

Steak Sandwich $16
6 0z sirloin on top of garlic toast

PASTAS

All pasta dishes served with garlic toast

Baked Lasagna $14
Baked with your choice of meat or tomato sauce. Half order $11

Fettuccine Alfredo $14
Half Order $11. Add charbroiled chicken or grilled shrimp for $4

Penne Carbonara $16
Penne noodles with bacon and green onions in a rich garlic cream sauce

Lemon Pepper Chicken $17
Fettuccine noodles with mushrooms and green onions in a garlic
cream sauce

Seafood Penne $18
Fresh crab meat, shrimp, and scallops in a smooth roasted pepper and
garlic cream sauce

FOUR M
POINTS

BY SHERATON

THE LIGHTER SIDE

For Kids and Seniors
Grilled Cheese Sandwich & Fries

Pasta Noodles
Served with meat sauce or tomato sauce on the side

Fish & Chips
Tempura battered Basa served with tartar sauce

Chicken Strips & Chips

Pierogis
Served with sautéed green onions and bacon bits

Cheese Burger
Topped with lettuce and tomato served with fries

Breaded Cutlet
Served with mashed potatoes topped with mushrooms and gravy

EXTRAS

Extra Dip

Gravy

Hollandaise Sauce
Extra Cheese
Poutine Your Fries
Bowl of Soup
French Fries
Sweet Potato Fries

BEVERAGES

Hot Chocolate, Tea, Coffee
Milk

Chocolate Milk

Juice

Iced Tea

Soft Drinks

$7.99
$7.99

$7.99

$7.99
$7.99

$7.99

$9.99

$1.25
$1.29
$1.89
$1.89
$2.99
$4.49
$4.99
$7.99

$2.50
$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$3.25
$3.25

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. State law prohibits the consumption of alcohol by persons under the age of 21.



