DINNER



APPETIZERS Rib Sampler Your choice of sauce: honey garlic, BBQ, Greek, teriyaki, sweet chili	\$10	DOC'S FAMOUS RIBS Slow cooked baby back ribs, baked to perfection and coated in your favorite sauce served with soup or salad, vegetables, and choice of baked potato, mashed potatoes, or rice. Your choice of flavors: Honey garlic, greek, teriyaki, BBQ, or sweet chili	
Stuffed Mushroom Caps	\$10		
Filled with crab meat, shrimp, and cream cheese topped with cheddar cheese		Full Rack	\$26
Bacon Wrapped Scallops	\$10	Half Rack	\$16
Calamari	\$10	SUNSET ENTREES	
Shrimp Scampi	\$10	Your evening entrée comes with soup or salad, vegetables, and choice of baked potato, mashed potatoes, or rice	
SALADS All salads served with garlic toast		Breaded Cutlets and Mushrooms Lightly breaded cutlets with fresh sautéed mushrooms, draped in fine	\$18 gravy
Classic Caesar Salad Half Order \$9	\$11	Orange Ginger Salmon Filet A perfect filet baked to perfection	\$19
Chef's Salad Fresh greens topped with chicken, ham, egg, cheese, and veggies	\$13	Chicken Cordon Bleu Plump chicken breast stuffed with ham and Swiss cheese and topped with half and size access.	\$20 ed
Greek Salad Romaine lettuce, tomato wedges, cucumber chunks, onions, green peppers, feta cheese, and black olives tossed in our own Greek dress Half order \$9. Add grilled chicken or shrimp for \$4	\$12 ssing.	with hollandaise sauce Chicken Supreme Breast of chicken stuffed with spinach and finished with a red wine growth.	
Taco Salad A crisp tortilla shell filled with shredded lettuce, diced tomatoes, gree peppers, onions, and topped with shredded cheese served with salsa sour cream, and your choice of chicken or spicy beef	\$13	Pork Drummettes Delicious, tender pork rib seasoned and topped with a red wine glaz-	\$20 e
		Chicken Neptune Juicy chicken breast topped with crab meat, shrimp, and asparagus spears draped in hollandaise sauce	\$23
Mandarin Orange & Ginger Chicken Salad Saskatoon berries and mandarin oranges served on mixed greens with an orange and ginger dressing	\$13	10 oz Sirloin Steak Juicy, tender, and served with mushrooms	\$25
Seafood Louis Mixed greens with lemon pepper dressing, topped with crab and shri	\$14	Chicken & Rib Combo A juicy chicken breast served with a half rack of your favorite ribs	\$27
	****	Steak Neptune A 10 oz sirloin topped with crab meat, shrimp, and asparagus speardraped in hollandaise sauce	\$28 s
		Steak & Rib Combo 10 oz sirloin served with a half rack of your favorite ribs	\$29

DINNER



FAVORITES Served with a choice of soup, salad, or fries. Beef burgers are toppe lettuce, tomato, crispy onions, and chipotle sauce. Chicken burgers topped with lettuce, tomato, and chipotle sauce	
Cheddar & Bacon	\$13
Mushroom Swiss	\$13
Black & Bleu	\$14
Classic Chicken	\$13
Chicken Bacon Swiss	\$14
Smoked Salmon Thin slices of salmon on a panini bun with a dill cream cheese	\$13
Quesadilla Filled with cheese, onions, tomatoes, green peppers, and your choi of chicken or spicy beef	\$15 ice
Fish & Chips Homemade battered Basa served with tartar sauce	\$15
Steak Sandwich 6 oz sirloin on top of garlic toast	\$16
PASTAS All pasta dishes served with garlic toast	
Baked Lasagna Baked with your choice of meat or tomato sauce. Half order \$11	\$14
Fettuccine Alfredo Half Order \$11. Add charbroiled chicken or grilled shrimp for \$4	\$14
Penne Carbonara Penne noodles with bacon and green onions in a rich garlic cream	\$16 sauce
Lemon Pepper Chicken	\$17

Fettuccine noodles with mushrooms and green onions in a garlic

Fresh crab meat, shrimp, and scallops in a smooth roasted pepper and

cream sauce
Seafood Penne

garlic cream sauce

THE LIGHTER SIDE For Kids and Seniors	
Grilled Cheese Sandwich & Fries	\$7.99
Pasta Noodles Served with meat sauce or tomato sauce on the side	\$7.99
Fish & Chips Tempura battered Basa served with tartar sauce	\$7.99
Chicken Strips & Chips	\$7.99
Pierogis Served with sautéed green onions and bacon bits	\$7.99
Cheese Burger Topped with lettuce and tomato served with fries	\$7.99
Breaded Cutlet Served with mashed potatoes topped with mushrooms and gravy	\$9.99
EXTRAS Extra Dip Gravy Hollandaise Sauce Extra Cheese Poutine Your Fries Bowl of Soup French Fries Sweet Potato Fries BEVERAGES Hot Chocolate, Tea, Coffee Milk Chocolate Milk	\$1.25 \$1.29 \$1.89 \$1.89 \$2.99 \$4.49 \$4.99 \$7.99 \$2.50 \$2.79 \$2.79
Juice Iced Tea Soft Drinks	\$2.79 \$2.79 \$3.25 \$3.25

\$18